w b
U O

Frequency (MHz)

N N W
o U O
1 1 1

15 A

=
S, o
1 1

Frequency (MHz)
N
o

expres_earth_jupiter_europa_txka-y235 20310126 v14.cdf

South

15 1
10 1
5 .
~_ -
N N N N N 0 0 0
©O° P Q©° o RO RN RN 0

Time (hours of 2031-01-26 UTC)

90

85

80

75

0 (degrees)

70

65

60
90

85

80

75

0 (degrees)

70

65

60



